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Digitus® mini GBIC (SFP) modul, 1,25 Gbps, 80 km
DN-81002
EAN 4016032305675
DN-81002 SFP Modul 1000Base-LX 80km LC,SM , Dplx. LC Duplex Povezanje: 1x LC duplex
Connector, 1550nm, up to 80km 1000Base-ZX - za velike udaljenosti
DIGITUS® Mini GBIC (SFP) transceiver moduli nude najvisu kvalitetu i Vaina duI{lna: 1550 nm .
. . . . R Snaga prijenosa: minimalno O dBm, maksimalno 5 dBm
pouzdanost. Bilo da se radi o vezi od switcha do switcha, od konvertera do o - . .
. - . . . . Osjetljivost prijamnika: minimalno -32 dBm
switcha, od konvertera do konvertera ili drugim opsezZnim primjenama: ) A 3
N 2 o Za udaljenosti do 80 kilometara
Sirok izbor DIGITUS® modula omogucuje vam fleksibilnu upotrebu Pogod 09/125 ed dini opticki kabel
tehnologije opti€kih vlakana. Uskladenost sa standardom MSA (Multi .ogo no %G A pmJjecnomo n'?p K_: tkabe
. o K o L Sigurnosni mehanizam za brzo otpustanje
Source Agreement) osigurava kompatibilnost s proizvodacima treéih L
strana. Napajanje 3,3V
Radna temperatura: 0 °C ~ 70 °C
Ukljuéi i radi opti¢ka veza Attributes
Mini GBIC SFP (Small Form Factor Pluggable) modul .
o . . ) v . . Mod: Jednomodni
Kompatibilno s sliede¢im proizvodacdima: Allied Telesis, Alinet, Avaya, Prikivéak: LC
CISCO, D-Link, Edimax, FINISAR, FORCE 10, Gigamon Intellinet, KTI ro () 80
Networks, Level One, PLANET, Tenda, TP-Link, TRENDnet, Mikrotik, v I‘”";°l‘°1 -n115.5 o
ENTERASYS, RIVERSTONE, Unifi, Ubiquiti, ZyXEL, ZTE aina dujina: nm
) . . . DDM podrska: Ne
Visoka kvaliteta i maksimalna pouzdanost . . . . ) §
X R - Kompatibilnost proizvodaéa: Univerzalni (MSA), Cisco
1,25 Gbps maksimalna brzina prijenosa podataka Nadi Hirania: Jed .
Uskladeno sa standardom IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ef‘:'” eTL'r‘.’”Jf"Ge 'l‘)?:mjerm
Laserski proizvod klase 1prema EN 60825-1 ernet drzina: igabl
Jednostavna plug-and-play instalacija Package contents
Kompatibilno s MSA (Multi Source Agreement) SEP modul
Vruée prikljuéiv
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 1 1.00 50.00 29.00 54.50 79,025.00
Packaging Unit Inside 30 30.00 7.00 20.00 30.00 4,200.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 1.00 9.00 1.50 3.00 310.50
Net single without 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Safety notes

Avoid direct contact with light sources: Fiber optic cables, especially those with active light sources such as lasers (e.g. in optical communication systems),
can emit dangerous radiation that can damage

eyes. Take care never to look directly into the light of an optical fiber, even if the light source is invisible to the naked eye.

When working with fiber optic cables, especially during tests or when working with lasers, protective goggles should always be worn to protect against
harmful radiation.

When plugging and unplugging the cable, only grasp the plug and do not pull directly on the cable.

Do not kink or crush: Fiber optic cables are sensitive to mechanical stress.

To protect cables from physical damage, they should be laid in special ducts or with protective materials

Keep cable connectors clean: Fiber optic cables are sensitive to dust and dirt. Even small particles on the connectors can severely impair the signal quality.
Cables should not be used in environments with extremely high or very low temperatures. Observe the product information on the maximum operating
temperature of the cable

Check cables regularly for visible damage

EU responsible person

EU based economic operator ensuring the product complies with the required regulations.

ASSMANN Electronic GmbH
Auf dem Schiffel 3
Ludenscheid, Germany
https://www.assmann.com
info@assmann.com
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